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United States Masters Swimming
Postal National Championship

RESULTS

CHAMPIONSHIP EVENT: 2010 6000-Yard Postal National Championship
EVENT DATE(S): September 15-November 15, 2010
SANCTION NUMBER: 4310-78231-01H
SANCTIONING LMSC: South Texas
SPONSORING ORG: Masters of South Texas
EVENT DIRECTOR: Susan Ingraham
Address 302 Happy Trail
San Antonio, TX 78231
Phone 210-859-2859
E-mail Aquatex101@aol.com

Place First Name Last Name Ml  Age Club Abbr
1 Sara Holman E 24 GSC
2  Mary Holman E 24 GSC
3  Sarah Kwon R 20 SPM
4 Elissa Bates 20 TULS
1 Sarah Thomas S 28 CMS
2  Caley Kratz M 25 MERR
3  Tracy Durham M 26 MICH
4 Sarah Swoch R 25 SPM
5 Danielle Aanenson 28 OREG
1 Kristi Lee D 34 SAWS
2  Crystal Stutzke A 30 CMS
3 Maresa Jackson 31 SWMS
4 Serena Johnson H 33 SWMS
1 Andrea Packard H 35 NCMS
2  Becky Mantonya w 38 UMSN
3 Jayna Tomac M 38 OREG
4 Karla Rees E 37 MVM
5 Anicia Criscione 36 OREG
6 Heather Melrose M 37 CMS
7  Elizabeth Kooy A 39 M
1 Victoria Rian L 44 ISF
2 Dale LeClair A 40 GOLD
3  Kerry Frame L 44 MICH
4 Dawn Elder P 42 MOST
5 Ruth Giles-Ott 42 IM
6 Kristin Babson A 43 CMS
7 Gloria O'Connor 40 CMS
8  Elizabeth Nesius M 42 UNAT
9 Jane Woo 41 UNAT
10 Flavia Zappa L 43 SPM
11 Cherie Adkins D 42 MICH
12  Jaime Mack K 43 OREG
13 Heather Stupfel M 40 SWMS
1 Nicole Vanderpoel L 46 CMS
2 Arlene Delmage 48 OREG
3 Al Hall R 49 MARY
4 Heidi Kafka 48 IM
5 Marcia Cleveland E 46 IM
6 Karen Matson A 47 OREG

Time

1:09:59.56
1:10:04.10
1:14:13.00
1:31:45.00

1:13:40.00
1:29:42.00
1:30:47.66
1:32:10.00
1:39:47.00

1:14:20.20
1:23:16.90
1:28:41.25
1:28:41.25

1:10:18.70
1:21:51.55
1:23:21.00
1:26:33.39
1:28:14.60
1:31:05.31
1:33:23.63

1:11:52.24
1:19:27.00
1:22:33.80
1:35:00.84
1:35:22.58
1:35:56.00
1:39:13.00
1:44:43.23
1:46:43.01
1:46:49.26
1:50:33.09
1:50:40.04
1:59:38.00

1:19:41.90
1:19:47.76
1:20:00.00
1:20:33.70
1:22:14.80
1:23:56.00
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763
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Dawn
Michelle
Katherine
Anita
Gayle
Allison
Roberta

Denise
Mary
Cindy
Susan
Leslie
Maddie
Melissa
Maria
Paula
Sherry
Dianne

Shirley
Elaine
Kathy
Elizabeth
Pam
Linda
Christina
Jill
Jeanna
Connie
Sue

Ann
Ann
Greta
Jennifer

Esther

Sandy

First Name

Adam
Craig
Timothy
Daniel

Jeff
Jose Manuel
Matt

Kevin
Michael
James

Daniel
Timothy
Robert
Randall
Sean

Clark

Poole
Kardok
Burkard
Orner
LaField
Varela-Hein

Brown
Sweat
Ciampa
Ingraham
Sauber
Diedo
Dipple
Ferguson
Moores
Bender
Thomsen

Loftus-Charley
Valdez
Boyer
Budd
Geiger
Callaway
Norris
Wright
Summers
Lindsey
Ketterer

Svenson

Vitt

Van Meeteren
Johnston

Ellis

Steer

Last Name

Barley
Charley
Jones
O'Kane

Maynor
Nieto
Chambers

Joubert
Thiry
Fick

Zimmerman
Waud
Clayton
Carver
McClean
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Age

29
27
25
29

32
30
34

38
35
36

43
43
42
44
41

SPM

CMS

NEM
SWMS
OREG
MOST
MOST

MICH
OREG
SKY
MOST
TULS
MICH
SPM
TULS
SAWS
SWMS
SWMS

VMST
MOST
MOST
OREG
SPM
MOST
SKY
SAWS
OREG
MOST
ARIZ

DCM
MOST
NCMS
cuBU

SWMS

SPM

Club Abbr

VMST
RCA
MOST
UNAT

SMS
SKY
MERR

MERR
IM
MERR

M
OREG
SAWS
MOST

MOO

1:24:19.00
1:31:36.10
1:35:27.48
1:49:57.91
1:51:56.40
1:53:47.66
2:12:26.85

1:15:14.28
1:17:37.57
1:19:51.00
1:21:57.58
1:23:21.07
1:30:56.92
1:32:00.00
1:33:01.00
1:40:35.55
1:46:28.21
1:56:54.99

1:16:37.84
1:23:05.69
1:26:03.74
1:35:36.20
1:36:33.00
1:38:22.97
1:39:03.00
1:41:24.28
1:44:44.00
1:57:09.68
1:58:19.10

1:44:53.22
1:47:51.00
1:48:22.09
3:05:00.00

2:09:21.09

2:18:41.00

Time

1:05:03.71
1:19:26.97
1:35:08.28
1:39:57.17

1:12:47.46
1:13:53.00
1:18:02.00

1:17:25.00
1:19:58.67
1:22:41.00

1:20:49.83
1:21:13.59
1:25:27.16
1:28:00.12
1:30:48.12
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484
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945
919
895
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807
798
789
729
689
628
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893
863
777
769
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732
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634
627

778
756
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441

756

720

Quality
Points
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656
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721
700
679
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Eduardo
Steve
Fredrik

Jeff
David
David
Joseph
Scott
Mark
Bernard
Seth
Michael
Stephen
Craig
Tom
Andrew

James
Chris
Joe
Larry
Konrad
Kyle

Sandy
Larry
Kern
Mark
Bruce
Robert
Andrew
Allen
Wes
Douglas
Bill
Michael
Walter
Larry

Jack
Craig
Bob
Kirk
Pat
Michael
Max
John

Larry
James
Willis
Douglas
Ralph
Henry
Bob

Les

David

Cruz
Platman
Wallenberg

Erwin
Sebastian
Hathaway
Bakel
Richards
Richards
Russell
Hoff
Johmann
Roush
Kercher
Roberts
Keen

Halliburton
Layton
Aumiller
Hartley
Fritz
Murray

Mac Donald
Wood
Davis
Wright
Gianniny
Richardson
Evans
Larson
Edwards
Dunlap
Beyerbach
Ivie

Carter
Beck

Fritts
Anderson
Bruce
Eichenberger
Marzulli
Carew

Maust

Ellis

Raffaelli
Green
Braswell
Bailey
Mohr
Halff
Husson
Cutler

Radcliff
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51
53
50
50
51
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55
57
57
59
55
58
55
59

60
61
62
61
61
60
63
64

67
65
65
68
69
67
65
67

76

CMS
OREG
SWMS

SAWS
M
OREG
CMS
WMAC
UNAT
NIAG
M
SKY
CMS
MOST
OREG
UNAT

SLAM
IM
MICH
NCMS
UNAT
GBM

SMST
TXLA
SPM
MERR
NIAG
OREG
MACA
OREG
SWMS
OREG
NIAG
OREG
OREG
OREG

IAMA
NCMS
OREG

MICH

SPM
OREG
CGCC
SWMS

VCM
NCMS
DCM
RGSC
OREG
MOST
NCMS
NEM

OREG

1:33:37.69
1:42:47.42
1:45:16.70

1:04:12.64
1:12:12.04
1:13:47.30
1:14:35.00
1:15:50.00
1:15.56.00
1:18:14.01
1:18:34.89
1:19:06.00
1:24:48.10
1:26:11.24
1:32:26.00
1:44:46.09

1:06:51.15
1:15:40.82
1:20:37.35
1:22:32.11
1:24:30.29
1:32:00.00

1:06:49.90
1:12:24.04
1:12:45.23
1:21:04.00
1:23:45.68
1:27:01.00
1:27:38.14
1:31:11.09
1:37:20.72
1:39:18.04
1:43:45.51
1:52:37.18
2:01:07.00
2:15:29.30

1:22:13.40
1:27:24.32
1:27:26.99
1:30:04.77
1:30:38.00
1:35:36.99
1:40:52.37
1:41:01.06

1:28:03.53
1:29:47.19
1:31:09.48
1:36:16.82
1:37:25.00
1:41:35.90
1:43:23.68
1:59:04.00

1:24:43.84

658
599
585

993
883
864
855
841
841
815
811
806
752
740
690
609

974
860
807
789
770
707

1,009
931
927
832
805
775
770
740
693
679
650
599
557
498

892
839
839
815
810
767
727
726

888
871
858
813
803
770
757
657

969
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